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Red Division

Slores 6
Dawg Pound
Johnson
Taurus

Blue Division

Griddy Szn

Mongi

Ribeye

Waivers Squad D1

White Division

Sorcerers PAW
Azulgranal899 (#16)
BigBlue2

Hanging Dong

Total Points

Griddy Szn

Ribeye

Mongi
Azulgranal899 (#16)
Sorcerers PAW
Dawg Pound
Slores 6

Johnson

BigBlue2

Hanging Dong
Taurus

Waivers Squad D1
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NN RS
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608.20
532.60
531.85
528.35
500.05
469.10
468.10
458.40
444.60
426.85
410.15
372.05
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV
3-0
1-2
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
457.40
469.10
458.40
378.65

PF
608.20
488.25
483.40
359.95

PF
500.05
528.35
444.60
403.65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
448.35
432.80
403.40
541.05

PA
463.25
462.00
441.90
456.75

PA
433.20
505.30
415.65
576.35

PTS
468.10
469.10
458.40
410.15

PTS
608.20
531.85
532.60
372.05

PTS
500.05
528.35
444.60
426.85
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